
Value Exported (C$)

Weapons 
Systems & 
Munitions

Support
Systems

Destination & 
ECL Number Parts Comments

Mexico

109,330 heavy-calibre ammunition 
components

176 CW defence equipment 
components

190,000 propellant 

136,828 armour plates

2003

2007

2008

2013

Morocco

146,976 simulator parts2014

Netherlands

2,914,774 firearms components

509 ammunition & components 

68,292 rocket parts

12,834,727 sonar spares

CW defence equipment 

sonobuoys

aircraft & aero-engine parts

12,448,376 radar components

182,799 simulator & components

283,382 castings
2,289 scuba systems & parts,

IR suppression systems

4 scuba systems & parts

2001

2,817,1242003

2004

2005
58,885

9,800,256

1,091,484

2007

2009

2010

2011

17,890,7172014

2016
1,0852017

2018

New Zealand

firearms & parts
63,756 ammunition & components 

CW defence equipment 

sonobuoys

763,617 aircraft parts

7002001

2003 1,042,664

69,706

280,800
2007

2009

2010
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