	Weapons Systems & Munitions	Value Exported (C\$)		
Destination & ECL Number		Support Systems	Parts	Comments
Mexico	in somboni	600.01		arns r
2003			109,330	heavy-calibre ammunition components
2007			176	CW defence equipment components
2008			190,000	propellant
2013			136,828	armour plates
Morocco		DATE AND Y		THE REAL PROPERTY AND PARTY OF
2014			146,976	simulator parts
NETHERLANDS	ter on	30.724.2	A STATE OF	The second secon
2001			2,914,774	firearms components
2003	2,817,124		509	ammunition & components
2004			68,292	rocket parts
2005			12,834,727	sonar spares
2007		58,885		CW defence equipment
2009		9,800,256		sonobuoys
2010		1,091,484		aircraft & aero-engine parts
2011			12,448,376	radar components
2014		17,890,717	182,799	simulator & components
2016			283,382	castings
2017		1,085	2,289	scuba systems & parts, IR suppression systems
2018			4	scuba systems & parts
New Zealand	embla dell'in			Parchie Land
2001	700			firearms & parts
2003	1,042,664		63,756	ammunition & components
2007		69,706		CW defence equipment
2009		280,800		sonobuoys
2010			763,617	aircraft parts